Contents

Prologue
Human Nature and Human Morality:
The Challenge of Grounding the Moral Sense

I.
II.

III.

IV.

VI.

VIL

Introduction
The Foundations Laid by Hume in His Moral
Philosophy
On the Origin of Sympathy and Selfishness: An Initial
Determination
Unevenly Valorized Binary Oppositions: A Question of
Life and Death
Hume’s Affective Polarity Revisited
The Culture/Nature Opposition
From the Perspective of Mythology and
Religion .
From the Perspective of Patriarchal Symbolism
From the Perspective of Practices in Present-
Day Western Science
From the Perspective of the Cultural Practice of
War

Conclusion

Notes

PART I

CHAPTER 1 Size, Power, and Death: Constituents in

I.
II.

IIE.

the Making of Human Morality

Introduction
Size and Power
Cultural Translations of Biological Facts

1v. Cultural Transformations and Evolutionary Ethics
v. Immortality Ideologies

vi. Implications

Notes

13
15

16
19

21

22
28

30

35

35
36
40
42
46
53

55



viil

Contents

CHAPTER 2 Death and Immortality Ideologies in

II.

ITIL.

Western Philosophy

Introduction
Descartes
On the Purpose of the Meditations as Specified
in the Synopsis
Mind as Immaterial Substance
Mind and the Question of Time
Heidegger and Immortality Ideologies

1v. Psychological Underpinnings of Immortality
Ideologies

v. Derrida’s Immortality Reading of Husserl and
Derrida’s Own Immortality Ideology

vi. The Double: A Further Sign of Derrida’s Immortality
Ideology

vir. The Last Word and the Ultimate Mortal Question

Notes

CHAPTER 3 Real Male-Male Competition

I.
II.
II1.

Iv.
V.
VI.
VII.

Introduction

On Natural and Sexual Selection

Darwin’s Seminal Insights into Male-Male
Competition and Their Total Neglect in Current
Research

Exemplifications

Evolutionary Considerations

A Methodological Imperative and A Closing Apologue
An Afterword

Notes

CHAPTER 4 On the Pan-Cuitural Origins of Evil

I.
I1.
III.
Iv.

VI.
VII.
VIIIL.
IX.

Introduction

The Banality of Evil

Affective Elaborations of the Banality of Evil

Toward Pan-Cultural Understandings of the Banality
of Evil

Beginning Evolutionary Considerations
Clarifications Along Motivational Lines

Killing, Death, Fear: Elementary Facts of Human Life
Warriors and the Heroic Honing of Males

A Finer Analysis of Motivation

Broader Socio-Political Understandings of the Heroic

63
63
65

65
66
68

70
73
78

81
86

88

93

93
95

97
102

105
109
109

123

127

127
129
133

137
139
143
146
151
157



Contents  ix

Honing of Males: A Return to Evolutionary

Considerations 161
x1. Classic Studies: An Afterword on History and Science 173
Notes 185

PART II

CHAPTER 5 Empathy 193
1.  Introduction 193
1. Early Clues and Husserl’s Archival Texts 194
1. Affect Attunement and the Qualitative Nature of

Movement 200
1v. Emotions and Movement 203
v.  Spontaneity 208
vL. The Kinetic Foundations of “Knowing Other Minds” 212
VIL Responsivity 215
viiL. Deepened Understanding of Empathy 225
1x. A Postscript on Origins, History, and Methodology 228
Notes 234

CHAPTER 6 Child’s Play: A Multidisciplinary

Perspective 241
1. Introduction 242
11.  Rough and Tumble Play 243
1. Locomotor-Rotational Play 249
1v. Play and Laughter 253
v.  Morality and Child’s Play 256
Notes 260
CHAPTER 7 On the Nature of Trust 265
1.  Introduction 265
1. Learning to Trust: Uncovering Affective and Existential

Realities 266
11, A Critical Examination of Luhmann’s Thesis of a

“Readiness to Trust” 272
1v.  Affective Experience, Human Freedom, and

Uncertainty: Deepened Understandings of Trust 275
Notes 281

CHAPTER 8 The Rationality of Caring: Forging a

Genuine Evolutionary Ethics 285
1.  Introduction 286
1. Transfers of Sense: The Ground of Caring 288



x  Contents

III.

Comsigns: The Evolutionary Basis of Intercorporeal
Life

1v. The Rationality of Caring: Laying the Groundwork

v.  The Living Import of the ““Metaphysically Significant”:
The Experience of Interconnectedness

vi. The Living Import of the Metaphysically Significant:
Interconnectedness, the Principle of Not Harming, and
“Difference Removed”

vil. A Closer Look at the First Moral Principle and the
Challenge of Human Existence

Notes

Epilogue

Re-Naturing the De-Natured Species:
An Interdisciplinary Perspective

I.
IT.
III.
IV.
V.
VI.

VII.

Introduction

Endangered Species

Ontogeny and Natural Signs

Aggressive Complexities in the Socialization of Fear
Acquisitive Complexities in the Socialization of Fear
On Psychological Ignorance

A Moral Education

vt Concluding Thought
Notes

References

Index of Names
Index of Terms

295
300

310

324

330
336

341
341
343
349
367
379
385
393
406

409

412
436
442



