Contents

Pro	logue		
Hu	man Nature and Human Morality:		
	Challenge of Grounding the Moral Sense	1	
I.	Introduction	1	
II.	The Foundations Laid by Hume in His Moral		
	Philosophy	3	
III.	On the Origin of Sympathy and Selfishness: An Initial		
	Determination	6	
IV.	Unevenly Valorized Binary Oppositions: A Question of		
	Life and Death	8	
v.	Hume's Affective Polarity Revisited	13	
VI.	The Culture/Nature Opposition	15	
	From the Perspective of Mythology and		
	Religion	16	
	From the Perspective of Patriarchal Symbolism	19	
	From the Perspective of Practices in Present-		
	Day Western Science	21	
	From the Perspective of the Cultural Practice of		
	War	22	
VII.	Conclusion	28	
Note	Notes		
	-	30	
	PART I		
CH.	APTER 1 Size, Power, and Death: Constituents in		
	the Making of Human Morality	35	
I.	Introduction	35	
II.	Size and Power	36	
III.	Cultural Translations of Biological Facts	40	
IV.	Cultural Transformations and Evolutionary Ethics	42	
v.	Immortality Ideologies	46	
VI.	Implications	53	
	Notes		
LIVE	ed	55	

CH	APTER 2 Death and Immortality Ideologies in	
	Western Philosophy	63
I.	Introduction	
11.	Descartes	63 65
	On the Purpose of the <i>Meditations</i> as Specified	,
	in the Synopsis	65
	Mind as Immaterial Substance	66
	Mind and the Question of Time	68
III.	Heidegger and Immortality Ideologies	70
IV.	Psychological Underpinnings of Immortality	
	Ideologies	73
v.	Derrida's Immortality Reading of Husserl and	
	Derrida's Own Immortality Ideology	78
VI.	The Double: A Further Sign of Derrida's Immortality	_
	Ideology	81
VII.	The Last Word and the Ultimate Mortal Question	86
Not	es	88
CH	APTER 3 Real Male-Male Competition	93
I.	Introduction	93
II.	On Natural and Sexual Selection	95
III.	Darwin's Seminal Insights into Male-Male	,,,
	Competition and Their Total Neglect in Current	
	Research	97
IV.	Exemplifications	102
v.	Evolutionary Considerations	105
VI.	A Methodological Imperative and A Closing Apologue	109
VII.	An Afterword	109
Note	es	123
CH.	APTER 4 On the Pan-Cultural Origins of Evil	127
I.	Introduction	127
II.	The Banality of Evil	129
III.	Affective Elaborations of the Banality of Evil	133
IV.	Toward Pan-Cultural Understandings of the Banality	
	of Evil	137
v.	Beginning Evolutionary Considerations	139
VI.	Clarifications Along Motivational Lines	143
VII.	O .	146
	Warriors and the Heroic Honing of Males	151
IX.	A Finer Analysis of Motivation	157
х.	Broader Socio-Political Understandings of the Heroic	

	Honing of Males: A Return to Evolutionary	. (
	Considerations	161
XI.	Classic Studies: An Afterword on History and Science	173
Note	es	185
	PART II	
CH	APTER 5 Empathy	193
I.	Introduction	193
II.	Early Clues and Husserl's Archival Texts	194
III.	Affect Attunement and the Qualitative Nature of	
	Movement	200
IV.	Emotions and Movement	203
v.	Spontaneity	208
VI.	The Kinetic Foundations of "Knowing Other Minds"	212
VII.	Responsivity	215
VIII.	Deepened Understanding of Empathy	225
IX.	A Postscript on Origins, History, and Methodology	228
Note	es	234
CH	APTER 6 Child's Play: A Multidisciplinary	
	Perspective	241
Ι.	Introduction	242
II.	Rough and Tumble Play	243
III.	Locomotor-Rotational Play	24 9
IV.	Play and Laughter	253
v.	Morality and Child's Play	256
Note	Notes	
CH	APTER 7 On the Nature of Trust	265
		265
Ι.	Introduction	265
II.	Learning to Trust: Uncovering Affective and Existential Realities	266
III.	A Critical Examination of Luhmann's Thesis of a	
	"Readiness to Trust"	272
IV.	Affective Experience, Human Freedom, and	,
	Uncertainty: Deepened Understandings of Trust	275
Note	Notes	
CHA	APTER 8 The Rationality of Caring: Forging a	
~ 1 11	Genuine Evolutionary Ethics	285
	•	_
Ι.	Introduction Transfers of Sense: The Cround of Caring	286 288

x Contents

III.	Comsigns: The Evolutionary Basis of Intercorporeal		
	Life	295	
IV.	The Rationality of Caring: Laying the Groundwork	300	
v.	The Living Import of the "Metaphysically Significant":		
	The Experience of Interconnectedness	310	
VI.	The Living Import of the Metaphysically Significant:	-	
	Interconnectedness, the Principle of Not Harming, and		
	"Difference Removed"	324	
VII	A Closer Look at the First Moral Principle and the		
	Challenge of Human Existence	330	
No	res	336	
Epilogue			
1 0	g the De-Natured Species:		
An Interdisciplinary Perspective			
I.	Introduction	341 341	
II.	Endangered Species	343	
III.	Ontogeny and Natural Signs	349	
IV.	Aggressive Complexities in the Socialization of Fear	367	
v.	Acquisitive Complexities in the Socialization of Fear	379	
vı.	On Psychological Ignorance	385	
VII.	A Moral Education	393	
VIII	. Concluding Thought	406	
Not	res	409	
References			
Index of Names			
Index of Terms			